
  

Huron  
2023-24 Pre-Set Dates  
 
 

 
Huron Middle School 
7th Grade - JA Economics for Success 

Classroom Visit Schedule     Activity #  
Monday, March 18, 2024                      1 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024                      2 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024                3 
Thursday, March 21, 2024                     4 
Friday, March 22, 2024                   Make- Up Snow Day 

 

 
Huron High School 
 

Ms. Cook 
JA Personal Finance  
*Block Scheduling- five lessons in three visits  
 
Fall B-Day    Activity # 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023     1 & 2 
Thursday, November 2, 2023     3 & 4 
Monday, November 6, 2023         5 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023   Make Up 
 
 
Spring A-Day                                         Activity # 
Monday, March 4, 2024                         1 & 2 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024                   3 & 4 
Monday, March 11, 2024                           5 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024                 Make Up 
 
 
 
 
JA Titan Spring Semester – Mr. Carda 
Volunteer will schedule dates directly with 
teacher  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  


